-
oy
-
Q
o
O

MUFFLER 3.9L 30KW VERIZON EXHAUST

EXPLODED VIEW:
DRAWING #: 0F6807

PAGE10F 2

5/2/05

DATE:



EXPLODED VIEW: MUFFLER 3.9L 30KW VERIZON EXHAUST

DRAWING #: 0F6807
APPLICABLE TO:
ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 0F6924 1 PIPE R/H SIDE EXHAUST
2 0F7470 1 PIPE L/H SIDE EXHAUST MANIFOLD
3 0F2808B 1 PIPE EXHAUST MUFFLER OUT
4 0F0738 1 MUFFLER 7" X 9"-(2) 2" IN/2.5" OUT
5 0F2962 1 MUFFLER STRAP
6 0F6886 1 BRACKET MUFFLER
7 0C2454 6 SCREW THF M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS
8 0F6928 1 PIPE L/H SIDE MUFFLER
9 0F6925 1 PIPE R/H SIDE MUFFLER
10 080762 1 BOLT U 3/8-16 X 2.62
11 0D9832 4 SCREW HHC M12-1.75 X 75 SS
12 087171 8 WASHER FLAT 1/2SS
13 083215 4 WASHER LOCK 1/2 SS
14 052860 4 NUT TOP LOCK FL M12-1.75
15 0F3794 1 EXHAUST BLANKET 600MM LONG (R/H)
16 OF3794A 2 EXHAUST BLANKET 500MM LONG (L/H)
17 OE8816 2 EXHAUST FLANGE 2" PIPE
18 036797 4 BOLT U 5/16-18 X 2.25
19 022259 8 NUT HEX 5/16-18 STEEL
20 022129 8 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
21 0F3695 1 BLANKET EXHAUST MUFFLER 390MM
22 0E0170C 1 EXHAUST BLANKET 725MM

DATE: 5/2/05

GROUP D

PAGE2OF 2



